
Melissa House Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Renda Patabendige Neetha 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 6

Matei Meri (06/437) 2 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Peruzzi Eleonora (06/3358) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 0

Alunni Valentina (06/2868) 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 2 1 4 5

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renda Patabendige 06/3481 32 36 1,12

Matei Meri 06/437 10 21 2,10

Peruzzi Eleonora 06/3358 24 20 0,83

Alunni Valentina 06/2868 30 20 0,67

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 32 17 0,53

Last Minute TNT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Al Zoubi Jamal (06/2938) 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 8 3 8 0 0 4 10 3 8

Lazzeroni Nico (06/2862) 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 7 3 7 2 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 3 6

Armocida Antonello (06/1431) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 4 3 8 0 0 4 12 2 6

Fabbri Federico (06/1986) 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12

Testi Alessandro (06/1160) 1 3 4 12 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 2

Bruni Niccolò (06/1964) 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 3 7 4 7 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 2

Domini Aurora (06/3575) 0 0 4 12 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Al Zoubi Jamal 06/2938 29 71 2,45

Lazzeroni Nico 06/2862 26 56 2,15

Armocida Antonello 06/1431 17 43 2,53

Fabbri Federico 06/1986 18 43 2,39

Testi Alessandro 06/1160 14 31 2,21

Bruni Niccolò 06/1964 16 23 1,44

Domini Aurora 06/3575 8 14 1,75

Dante Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lleshgegaj Armando (06/3510) 4 7 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 3

Nilo Anxhelo (06/3745) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4

Hakorya Amariud (06/3607) 4 4 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 2

Kola Klodian (06/442) 4 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3

Ventriglio Luciano (06/1963) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjoka Fredi (06/3605) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Mirco (06/3053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torrini Stefano (06/443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lleshgegaj Armando 06/3510 32 25 0,78

Nilo Anxhelo 06/3745 16 23 1,44

Hakorya Amariud 06/3607 32 23 0,72

Kola Klodian 06/442 20 22 1,10

Ventriglio Luciano 06/1963 4 10 2,50

Gjoka Fredi 06/3605 8 3 0,38

Bianchi Mirco 06/3053 0 0 0,00

Torrini Stefano 06/443 0 0 0,00

Sbandate On The Road

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piccinelli Irene Guadalupe (06/401) 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 11

Bartoli Claudia (06/522) 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 3 4 9

Poggi Laura (06/2982) 0 0 4 1 2 5 2 0 4 12 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 2 4 7

Contemori Alice (06/3136) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 2 4 9

Fiorini Valentina (10/422) 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 8 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccinelli Irene 06/401 32 69 2,16

Bartoli Claudia 06/522 28 55 1,96

Poggi Laura 06/2982 28 39 1,39

Contemori Alice 06/3136 24 35 1,46

Fiorini Valentina 10/422 16 34 2,12



Urban Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cuccoli Elia (06/906) 1 2 2 6 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 9 1 3 0 0

Bianchini Matteo (06/3617) 2 3 2 2 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 11 4 6 0 0

Grassi Gianmarco (06/3619) 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0

Marcaccioni Matteo (06/3622) 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Mariottini Gianmaria (06/3618) 2 4 2 4 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellucci Lorenzo (06/3625) 3 5 2 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geppetti Michele (06/3620) 2 0 2 4 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 3 7 0 0

Innocenti Riccardo (06/3624) 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Carloni Tommaso (06/3623) 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Halimi Fabrizio (06/3621) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cuccoli Elia 06/906 16 42 2,62

Bianchini Matteo 06/3617 20 37 1,85

Grassi Gianmarco 06/3619 18 32 1,78

Marcaccioni Matteo 06/3622 12 25 2,08

Mariottini Gianmaria 06/3618 14 24 1,71

Bellucci Lorenzo 06/3625 11 21 1,91

Geppetti Michele 06/3620 15 21 1,40

Innocenti Riccardo 06/3624 12 15 1,25

Carloni Tommaso 06/3623 10 10 1,00

Halimi Fabrizio 06/3621 0 0 0,00


